Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What
is the name of the capital of Morocco.

Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?

How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.

Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

Treaty of Severes was replaced by:

What is meant by 'Annad Math'?

What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?

Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?

When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?

When the second Rount Table conference was held?

Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?

The United India had the reserves of.

Under which law the elections started in the sub continent?

Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Ulema?

Answers Choice

A
B

Uowm» OO

DOm» DOWr DOUP UOUP OWF D0mr UOU» 0OmP

Dow» Dowp

Dow» 0O WP UowP

. Tehran
. Jeddah
Rabat
Dakar

Mohammad Ali Jinnah
Mohammad Ali Johar

Sir Agha Khan

Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai

Dec 25, 1958
Jan 24, 1959
April 16, 1960
March 17,1961

Lakshmi Bai
Ratan Bai

Queen of Mysore
Aimy Bai

Treaty of Lausanne
Treaty of Versailles
Conciliatory Treaty

Temple of Serrows

Temple of Happines
Temple of Sadness
Noene of the above

8411 m
8511 m
8611 m
8711 m

Darya Ganj, Ali Garh
Bombay

Dehli

Kolkata

On January 1, 1970
On March 24, 1970
On January 1, 1948
On January 9, 1974

1930
1931
1932
1933

The English
The French
The Arabs
Ataturk

2 Billion rupees
3 Billion rupees
4Billion rupees
5 Billion rupees

British Councils Act, 1890
British Councils Act, 1892

British Councils Act, 1809
None of the above

Maulana Shibli

Syed Suleman Nadvi
Qasim Nanotvi

Both A and B



16

17

18

19

20

Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

Where is the headquarter of the OIC?

Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?

Who initiated the spread of message of Islam in the sub-continent?

ow> ow>» oWy

oOw>

w >

. 1919 Retorms
. Annulment of Partition of Bengal
. None of the above

.Bothaand b
. The spirit of Islam

. Mecca

Tehran

. Repat

. Sardar Aurangzeb
. Qazi Issa
. Zafar Ali Khan

. By saints
. By Uemas

. By Muslim occupiers



