

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What is the name of the capital of Morocco.	A. Tehran B. Jeddah C. Rabat D. Dakar
2	Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?	A. Mohammad Ali Jinnah B. Mohammad Ali Johar C. Sir Agha Khan D. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai
3	How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .	A. 32 B. 33 C. 34 D. 35
4	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959 C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17,1961
5	Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 1857?	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Ratan Bai C. Queen of Mysore D. Aimy Bai
6	Treaty of Severes was replaced by:	A. Treaty of Lausanne B. Treaty of Versailles C. Conciliatory Treaty
7	What is meant by 'Annad Math'?	A. Temple of Serrows B. Temple of Happines C. Temple of Sadness D. Noene of the above
8	What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
9	Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?	A. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh B. Bombay C. Dehli D. Kolkata
10	When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?	A. On January 1, 1970 B. On March 24, 1970 C. On January 1, 1948 D. On January 9, 1974
11	When the second Rount Table conference was held?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
12	Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?	A. The English B. The French C. The Arabs D. Ataturk
13	The United India had the reserves of.	A. 2 Billion rupees B. 3 Billion rupees C. 4Billion rupees D. 5 Billion rupees
		A. British Councils Act, 1890 B. British Councils Act, 1892
14	Under which law the elections started in the sub continent?	C. British Councils Act, 1809 D. None of the above
15	Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. Maulana Shibli B. Syed Suleman Nadvi C. Qasim Nanotvi D. Both A and B

Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:	A. 1919 Reforms B. Tehreek-i-Khilafat C. Annulment of Partition of Bengal
Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. None of the aboveB. Both a and bC. The spirit of IslamD. Tehzib ul Akhlaq
Where is the headquarter of the OIC?	A. Mecca B. Tehran C. Repat D. Jeddah
Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?	A. Sardar Aurangzeb B. Qazi Issa C. Zafar Ali Khan D. Kahalee-uz -Zaman
Who initiated the spread of message of Islam in the sub-continent?	A. By saints B. By Ulemas C. By Merchants D. By Muslim occupiers
	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan? Where is the headquarter of the OIC? Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?